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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lola Aurelio4321
Head Over Heels

9.050 9.050 9.3009.350 36.750
9 1 1 2 1 

1 

Rose Feldman4327
Head Over Heels

9.400 8.900 9.0009.200 36.500
1T 3 2 4 2 

2 

Mia Gonzalez4340
Pacific West

9.400 8.800 9.4008.750 36.350
1T 4 4T 1 3 

3 

Lily Vavilay4331
Head Over Heels

9.100 8.950 8.7008.850 35.600
8 2 3 6T 4 

4 

Jadin Brown4324
Head Over Heels

9.150 8.400 8.6008.650 34.800
7 5 7 8 5 

5 

Mabelle Joudieh4347
Peninsula

9.200 8.200 8.8008.400 34.600
4T 7 8T 5 6 

6 

Luna Pine4328
Head Over Heels

9.000 7.950 8.3508.750 34.050
10 8T 4T 9 7 

7 

Mika Webster-Longin4333
Head Over Heels

9.350 7.850 8.7008.100 34.000
3 10 11 6T 8 

8 

Satya Corburn4326
Head Over Heels

9.200 7.800 9.2007.700 33.900
4T 11 12 3 9 

9 

Desi Reicher4329
Head Over Heels

8.700 8.350 8.2008.300 33.550
12 6 10 10T 10 

10 

Brooklyn Williams4334
Head Over Heels

8.950 7.350 8.2008.700 33.200
11 12 6 10T 11 

11 

Katherine Higgins-Kiang4308
Bay Island

9.200 7.950 7.6008.400 33.150
4T 8T 8T 12 12 

12 
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